Features
PC/104 Modules
PCM-3347 STPC Elite II 133 MHz CPU Module
with VGA/LCD, Ethernet & SSD
 Low Power STPC Elite II 133, Fanless
 Onboard 32 MB SDRAM (64 MB option)
 4 COM ports
 Superior low power consumption requires no CPU cooling fan.

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Board Diagram
Ordering Information
Standard
 PCM-3347F-00A1 Elite 133/32 MB PC/104 CPU Module with VGA/LCD/
LAN/SSD/FDD
 PCM-3347L-00A1 PCM-3347F without LAN
 PCM-3347N-00A1  PCM-3347F without VGA/LCD
 PCM-3347Z-00A1 PCM-3347F with Phoenix Gold Package (-20 ~ 80 ° C)
Optional Accessories
 FFC for Slim-FDD 12cm  (p/n:1906000001)
Packing List
 1 x PCM-3347 SBC
 1 x KB/Mouse Y-Cable EXT Cable  (p/n:1703060053)
 1 x KB/Mouse Y-Cable (2 PS2)    (p/n:1700060202)
 1 x FDD & LAN Adapter    (p/n:1906334650)
 1 x VGA Cable    (p/n:1701160150)